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Zoom Sign In 
Hayat Rasul | Stantec (Host)
Javier - Interpreter 
Interpreter- GabrielaM. ( GabrielaM. )
Javier Panelist
Larry Tran - SCWP
jescajed
CJ Caluag
Tranette Sanders
Kiley Beaart
Paul
Christina Vallejo
Thom Epps (Craftwater)
James, Day One.
Craig Moyle
Joe Venzon - LA County
Mike Scaduto
Jason Casanova, Council for Watershed Health
valeria
Alexia Skrbic
Michelle Staffield (JLHA)
Aric (JLHA)
mazizi
conference
conference
Luis Perez
David Lee - LACFCD
Jose Luis Escajeda
Andrew Kim
Veronica Carrillo
Leslie’s iPad
Raina Dwivedi
Vicente Villasenor
Jack Mikesell
Wendy Sotelo
Mike Scaduto
Johanna
Jens Jonason (HHPNC)
Nancy Verdin
Kristina’
Serena Zhu
Bryan Igboke
Amanda Begley
Haley Lawton
Craig Doberstein (Herrera)
Susie Santilena - LASAN, SCWID
Paul



Christopher Vong
Bryan
Jenny Newman, LARWQCB
Mike Antos (Stantec)
savannah.regan
LKhechatoorian
Anthony B - SCW Staff
Luis
rebecca.kaliff
Mark N
Mayra Cabrera - LACPW
Ghina Yamout
Cris Gutierrez
Brenda Ponton
Alexander Iglesias
Craig W. Cadwallader–Chair SSMB WASC, Surfrider South Ba
Wayne Lee
JonPaul Sarro
Vicente Villasenor
Bryan
Jenny Chau
Christopher Vong
Dawn Flores
Kirk Allen
Jens Jonason (HHPNC)
Jolene
ROC Meeting Audio ( matt frary )
Richard Watson
JKanarek
Alonso Garcia
Bruce Hamamoto
Julian Juarez, LACPW
JonPaul Sarro
Fred Gonzalez - LACPW

16199881960
Amanda Begley
Justin Jones
Jens Jonason (HHPNC)
Izellah
Drew Ready
Justin Jones
Lonnie Gordon
savannah.regan
Jenny Newman, LARWQCB
Julian Juarez, LACFCD/LACPW
Jack Mikesell
carodriguez



Julie Millett
Annelisa Moe
Julie Millett
Seth Carr
Haley Lawton
Stacy Luell, Herrera
Melina’s iPhone
James, Day One.
Alonso Garcia

ROC Room ( Hayat Rasul | Stantec ) (Host)
Javier - Interpreter 
Interpreter- Gabriela M. ( GabrielaM. )
Javier Panelist
Executive Clerk ( Mike Antos (Stantec) )
CJ Caluag
Marcela
jescajed
LKhechatoorian
Leslie’s iPad
Richard Watson
Joyann’s iPhone
Serena Zhu
Nancy Verdin
Thom Epps (Craftwater)
Tranette Sanders
Joe Venzon - LA County
Alexander Iglesias
Aric (JLHA)
Amanda Begley
valeria
Izellah
Mike Scaduto
Craig W. Cadwallader-Chair SSMB WASC, Surfrider South Ba
mazizi
David Lee - LACFCD
Jose Luis Escajeda
Craig Doberstein (Herrera)
Andrew Kim
Annelisa Moe
JonPaul Sarro
conference
Raina Dwivedi
Darin Seegmiller (Santa Clara River WASC)
Wendy Sotelo
bruce
rebecca.kaliff



Steve Watson
Paul
Craig Moyle
Ghina Yamout
Mark N
Luis Perez
Kristina’
Johanna
Kiley Beaart
Hayat Rasul
Sandra
Haley Lawton
Alexia Skrbic
James, Day One.
savannah.regan
Intepreter- Gabriela M. ( GabrielaM. )
Sandra
Darin
Susie Santilena - LASAN, SCWID
Tom West
Christopher Vong
Jenny Newman, LARWQCB
ROC Support ( Hayat Rasul )
Jason Casanova, Council for Watershed Health
Kiley Beaart
Luis
Larry Tran - SCWP
Mayra Cabrera - LACPW
Alexia Skrbic
Wayne Lee
Dee Corhiran
Veronica Carrillo
Jack Mikesell
Wayne Lee
Pablo
Fred Gonzalez - LACPW
Uriel Cobian
conference
Julian juarez
conference
Vicente Villasenor
Kirk Allen
Julian juarez
Lauren Ahkiam
Christina Vallejo
Jian Peng
Vicente Villasenor



Michelle Staffield (JLHA)
Brenda Ponton
bruce
Annelisa Moe
Jens Jonason (HHPNC)
Carla Dillon
Cris Gutierrez
Aric (JLHA)
Melina Watts


